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2021-22 EASTON/NFCA TEAM GPA
HIGH SCHOOL WEIGHTED

School
Joliet Catholic Academy (IL)
River Hill High School (MD)
Cypress Woods High School (TX)
St. Albans High School (WV)
Bakersfield Christian High School (CA)
West Henderson High School (NC)
H. L. Richards High School (IL)
South Stanly High School (NC)
Windham High School (NH)
Apex Friendship High School (NC)
Torrance High School (CA)
Scotland High School (NC)
Red Level High School (AL)
Saginaw High School (TX)
Lakota West High School (OH)
Edison High School (TX)
Mooresville High School (NC)
Frankfort Community High School (IL)
Freeburg High School (IL)
Lake Mary High School (FL)
Carlisle High School (AR)
Ingleside High School (TX)
Barrington High School (IL)
East Hall High School (GA)
Mt. Zion High School (IL)
Holcomb High School (MO)
Wamego High School (KS)
West Carteret High School (NC)
Cushing Academy (MA)
Vernon Hills High School (IL)
Ramona High School (CA)
Union City High School (NJ)
Cambridge Christian School (FL)
Sparkman High School (AL)
Easton Area High School (PA)
Abington Heights High School (PA)
DePaul Catholic High School (NJ)
Pickerington North High School (OH)
James Clemens High School (AL)
Alabama Christian Academy (AL)
Boone High School (IA)
Clarksville High School (IA)
Howell High School (M)

GPA
4.334
4.3
4.286
4.24
4.17
4.121
4.102
4.0947
4.088
4.034

3.95
3.93
3.92
3.91
3.9
3.859
3.84
3.839
3.83
3.82
3.81
3.806
3.804
3.8
3.798
3.78
3.77
3.76
3.75
3.74
3.74
3.74
3.74
3.7297
3.72
3.7178
3.7
3.693
3.684
3.6815
3.674
3.67
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2021-22 EASTON/NFCA TEAM GPA
HIGH SCHOOL WEIGHTED

Oregon High School (WI)
Ponchatoula High School (LA)

St. Frances Cabrini High School (Ml)
Homer High School (AK)
Kimball High School (CA)

Glenbard East High School (IL)
Chesaning Union School (M)
Buffalo Island Central High School (AR)
Hough High School (NC)
Norman High School (OK)
Andover High School (KS)

Lee's Summit North High School (MO)
Windham High School (NH)
Ceres High School (CA)

3.6683
3.6504
3.64
3.63
3.62
3.62
3.58
3.5611
3.53
3.526
3.506
3.4756
3.41
3.25



