2021-22 EASTON/NFCA TEAM GPA HIGH SCHOOL WEIGHTED

	School	GPA
1	Joliet Catholic Academy (IL)	4.334
2	River Hill High School (MD)	4.3
3	Cypress Woods High School (TX)	4.286
4	St. Albans High School (WV)	4.24
5	Bakersfield Christian High School (CA)	4.17
6	West Henderson High School (NC)	4.121
7	H. L. Richards High School (IL)	4.102
8	South Stanly High School (NC)	4.0947
9	Windham High School (NH)	4.088
10	Apex Friendship High School (NC)	4.034
11	Torrance High School (CA)	4
12	Scotland High School (NC)	3.95
13	Red Level High School (AL)	3.93
14	Saginaw High School (TX)	3.92
15	Lakota West High School (OH)	3.91
16	Edison High School (TX)	3.9
17	Mooresville High School (NC)	3.859
18	Frankfort Community High School (IL)	3.84
19	Freeburg High School (IL)	3.839
20	Lake Mary High School (FL)	3.83
21	Carlisle High School (AR)	3.82
22	Ingleside High School (TX)	3.81
23	Barrington High School (IL)	3.806
24	East Hall High School(GA)	3.804
25	Mt. Zion High School (IL)	3.8
26	Holcomb High School (MO)	3.798
27	Wamego <mark>High Schoo</mark> l(KS)	3.78
28	West Carteret High School (NC)	3.77
29	Cushing Academy (MA)	3.76
30	Ve <mark>rnon Hills High School (IL)</mark>	3.75
31	Ramona High School (CA)	3.74
	Union City High School (NJ)	3.74
	Cambridge Christian School (FL)	3.74
	Sparkman High School (AL)	3.74
35	Easton Area High School (PA)	3.7297
36	Abington Heights High School (PA)	3.72
37	DePaul Catholic High School (NJ)	3.7178
38	Pickerington North High School (OH)	3.7
39	James Clemens High School (AL)	3.693
40	Alabama Christian Academy (AL)	3.684
41	Boone High School (IA)	3.6815
42	Clarksville High School (IA)	3.674
43	Howell High School (MI)	3.67

2021-22 EASTON/NFCA TEAM GPA HIGH SCHOOL WEIGHTED

44	Oregon High School (WI)	3.6683
45	Ponchatoula High School (LA)	3.6504
46	St. Frances Cabrini High School (MI)	3.64
47	Homer High School (AK)	3.63
48	Kimball High School (CA)	3.62
	Glenbard East High School (IL)	3.62
50	Chesaning Union School (MI)	3.58
51	Buffalo Island Central High School (AR)	3.5611
52	Hough High School (NC)	3.53
53	Norman High School (OK)	3.526
54	Andover High School(KS)	3.506
55	Lee's Summit North High School (MO)	3.4756
56	Windham High School (NH)	3.41
57	Ceres High School (CA)	3.25

